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Campionato Provinciale Fidal - Corsa Campestre
Provincia di Prato
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Categoria Ragazzi e Cadetti
Prato, 19 gennaio 2019

CAT. CADETTI (2004/2005)

NOMINATIVO SOCIETA'

Bondi Alessandro 2004 Atletica Prato 8'16"58

Pais Samuele 2004 Atletica Prato 9'23"89

Mennini Mirko 2004 Atletica Prato 9'48"78

Panichi Leonardo 2004 Atletica Prato 9'56"79

Macconi Tommaso 2005 Atletica Prato 10'01"07
Badiani Francesco 2005 Atletica Prato 10'12"94
Magazzini Filippo 2005 Atletica Prato 10'17"19
Silvetti Giovanni 2004 Atletica Prato 10'22"15
Salvatore Matteo 2005 Atletica Prato 10'22"65
Boschi Alessio 2004 Atletica Prato 10'34"90
Pagnini Alessandro 2004 Atletica Prato 10'47"97
Galli Alessandro 2005 Atletica Prato 10'49"73
Nicotra Kevin 2005 Atletica Prato 11'31"86
Fini Alberto 2004 Atletica Prato 11'34"94
Tesi Lorenzo 2004 Atletica Prato 11'36"51
Lippi Samuele 2005 Atletica Prato 11'37"27

CAT. CADETTE (2004/2005)
NOMINATIVO SOCIETA'

Gori Teresa 2004 Atletica Prato 7'23"03
Lorenzi Margherita 2004 Atletica Prato 7'24"25
Puccini Lucrezia 2004 Atletica Prato 7'35"95
Nuti Celeste 2005 Atletica Prato 7'46"82
Massellucci Vittoria 2004 Atletica Prato 8'03"02
Cagliarelli Giulia 2005 Atletica Prato 8'07"91

Nieri Ginevra 2004 Atletica Prato 8'09"29
Giagnoni Elisa 2004 Atletica Prato 8'16"05
Bonechi Alessia 2005 Atletica Prato 8'17"88
Gonfiantini Irene 2004 Atletica Prato 8'50"40
Luchi Emilia 2004 Atletica Prato 8'50"75
Martino Giada 2005 Atletica Prato 9'44"49
Guadalupi Martina 2004 Atletica Prato 10'04"88
Otero Maela 2005 Atletica Prato 10'12"81
Ciuffini Elena 2005 Atletica Prato 10'13"84
Del Tito Islane Atletica Prato 10'59"46
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NOMINATIVO
Gesualdi Mattia
Pacini Morgan
Piacenti Giulio
Polimeni Alberto Alek
Cirri Leonardo
Campopiano Federico
Comparini Filippo
Mazzoni Moretto Aron
Badiani Marco
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CAT. RAGAZZ| (2006/2007)

2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2006
2006

SOCIETA'
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato

CAT. RAGAZZE 2006/2007)

NOMINATIVO
Nieri Lucrezia
Barca Elisa
Borrelli Maya
Lorenzi Emma
Innocenti Sofia
Prete Caterina
Colzi Clara
Moradei Giulia
Menichetti Yuma
Galati Teresa
Ricca Martina
Marangon Sara
Di Gianni Gaia
Goracci Sara

anni
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2006
2007

Campopiano Maria Chiara 2007

SOCIETA'
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
Atletica Prato
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4'37"23
4'59"22
5'05"57
5'11"35
5'14"12
5'14"44
5'25"44
5'26"89
8'21"01

Tempo
4'37"90
5'01"53
5'03"72
5'08"47
5'10"06
5'12"15
5'14"88
5'21"00
5'24"03
5'29"39
5'37"55
5'37"88
5'40"48
5'41"98
5'42"86



